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Segler

Justin Szillat

Job Winkel

Roko Berthold-Mohr
Moritz Brandt
Julius Ouart

Fietje Blumenthal
Kristin Schroder
Niclas Grapentin
Enno Virgens

Mic Berthold-Mohr
Jannes Miller
Arvid Muller

Max Timler
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7. Plauer Opti-Cup

29.-30.05.2010

Club
SCR
SYC

SCD
RSVM
ROYC
SSV 1894
SVAG
SYC

SCR
GYC
SVAG

DSVNr
MV047
MV004
MV083
NO61

MV007
MV003
MV008
MV042
MV004
MV083
MV047
MV026
MV042

Ergebnis: Optimist U10

1.Wettf
Pl Pkt
13 13,0
19 19,0
66 66,0
50 50,0
67 67,0
DNF 94,0
68 68,0
DNF 94,0
DNF 94,0
DNF 94,0
DNF 94,0
DNF 94,0
DNF 94,0

2.Wettf
Pl Pkt
32 32,0
29 29,0
44 44,0
47 47,0
50 50,0
81 81,0
68 68,0
63 63,0
DNS 94,0
77 77,0
80 80,0
82 82,0
DNF 94,0

3.Wettf
Pl Pkt
20 20,0
45 45,0
27 27,0
67 67,0
61 61,0
31 31,0
83 83,0
78 78,0
49 49,0
77 77,0
76 76,0
81 81,0
DNF 94,0

Ges Pk
65,0
93,0
137,0
164,0
178,0
206,0
219,0
235,0
237,0
248,0
250,0
257,0
282,0



